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NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Fremont MC (Dodge County)

2015

Labor Force Total

Unemployment

Unemployment Rate

Employment

Non-Farm Employment

Goods-Producing

Manufacturing

Durable Goods

Non-Durable Goods

Natural Resources & Construction
Service-Providing

Trade, Transportation, Warehousing & Utilities
Total Trade

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation, Warehousing & Utilities incl RR
Information

Financial Activities

Professional & Business Services
Education & Health Services

Leisure and Hospitality

Other Services, except Public

Total Government (Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

JUL-15

19,300
644
3.3
18,656
17,266
3,921
3,410
760
2,650
511
13,345
3,812
3,226
725
2,501
586
234
699
740
2,496
1,484
930
2,950
107
276
2,567

Month

JUN-15 Change

19,322
637
3.3
18,685
17,537
3,900
3,402
760
2,642
498
13,637
3,874
3,267
724
2,543
607
226
702
753
2,497
1,470
908
3,207
106
280
2,821

-22
7
0.0
-29
-271
21

(o]

-257

-254

JUL-14

19,495
779
4.0
18,716
17,019
3,943
3,393
824
2,569
550
13,076
3,974
3,399
894
2,505
575
225
655
818
2,208
1,492
831
2,873
106
282
2,485

Year Ago
Change

-195
-135
-0.7
-60
247
-22
17
-64
81
-39
269
-162
-173
-169

11
44
-78
288
99
77

82



